©

Volleyball

Volleyball NSW

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Sydney State Cup #3 State Cup - Men Reserves Pool B Competition Table

Rank Team

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

B2 ACERS
B3 KPMV

B4 Housecats
B5 Westside

B1 Going Global

Played Points Wins

4

4

9

9

2

2

Losses

1

1

BYEs Forfeits Draws

0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 3
0 0 1

Sets won

Sets lost

Sets won %

66.67%

60%

55.56%

37.5%

30%

For

214

218

194

207

206

Against
206
209
192
204

228

Points won % Win ratio

50.95% 75%
51.05% 75%
50.26% 67%
50.36% 58%
47.47% 58%

Accessed at 25 Nov 2024 at 16:47:16



	Volleyball NSW
	Sydney State Cup #3 State Cup - Men Reserves Pool B Competition Table

