

Sydney State Cup #3 State Cup - Men Reserves Pool B Competition Table

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	B2 ACERS	4	9	2	1	0	0	1	6	3	66.67%	214	206	50.95%	75%
2.	B3 KPMV	4	9	2	1	0	0	1	6	4	60%	218	209	51.05%	75%
3.	B4 Housecats	4	8	2	2	0	0	0	5	4	55.56%	194	192	50.26%	67%
4.	B5 Westside	4	7	0	1	0	0	3	3	5	37.5%	207	204	50.36%	58%
5.	B1 Going Global	4	7	1	2	0	0	1	3	7		206	228	47.47%	58%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Nov 2024 at 16:47:16